6.45

7.00

7.10

7.20

7.30
7.40

8.03

8.17

8.27

8:37

8:40

8:45

School Run 30AM

Glasshouse — Beerwah Town
Sign On

(L) Pikes Road (C) Railway Parade

(C) Coonowrin Road (L) Burgess Street

(C) Reed Street (L) Steve Irwin Way

(R) Kings Road

(R) Plantation Road (1 Pick up) (R) Link Road
(R) Spanner Road (R) Johnston Road

(R) Crittenden Road

(L) Bowen Road

(R) Steve Irwin Way (L) Reed Street

(L) Burgess Street (L) Coonowrin Road

(R) Old Gympie Road

(R) Sahara Road

(L) Railway Parade

(L) Clearview Drive (U) Jacaranda Close
(L) Railway Parade (C) Pikes Road

(R) Old Gympie Road (R) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road
(R) Roberts Road

Drop off Glasshouse Christian College
Drop off Beerwah State High

(R) Roberts Road (R) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road
(R) Steve Irwin Way (L) Kings Road

(R) Plantation Road (R) Link Road

(C) Spanner Road (R) Johnston Road

(R) Crittenden Road (C) Mountain Vista Drive (U) View Court

(R) Bowen Road (R) Steve Irwin Way
(L) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road (L) Roberts Road

Drop off Beerwah High
Return to Depot

Sign Off

Glasshouse Country Coaches

Updated May 2020



2:55

3:05

3:05

3:10
3:15

4:45

4:55

School Run 30PM

Glasshouse — Beerwah Town
Sign On

(R) Pikes Road (R) Old Gympie Road

(R) Peachester Road (R) Roberts Road
Beerwah State School

(L) Old Gympie Road (L) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road
(R) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road (R) Roberts Road
Pick-up Beerwah High

Pick-up Glasshouse Christian College

(R) Roberts road (R) Steve Irwin Way

(R) Coochin Hills Drive

(L) Twin Peaks Drive (R) Tobacco Road

(R) Steve Irwin Way (L) Bell Road

(R) Garrads Road (L) Sand Road

(R) Cook Road (R) Kings Road

(L) Plantation Road

(R) Link Road (R) Spanner Road

(R) Johnston Road (R) Crittenden Road

(C) Mountain Vista Drive (U) View Court
(R) Bowen Road (R) Bricalli Road *if Required*
(U) Peters Road (R) Bowen Road

(R) Steve Irwin Way

(L) Reed Street (L) Burgess Street

(L) Coonowrin Road (R) Old Gympie road
(R) Sahara (L) Railway Parade

(L) Clearview Drive (U) Jacaranda Close
Drop off 312 Pikes Road *If required*
Return to Depot

Sign Off

Glasshouse Country Coaches

Updated May 2020



