School Run 30AM

Glasshouse - Beerwah Town

6.45	Sign On
7.00	(L) Pikes Road (C) Railway Parade
	(C) Coonowrin Road (L) Burgess Street
	(C) Reed Street (L) Steve Irwin Way
	(R) Kings Road
7.10	(R) Plantation Road (1st Pick up) (R) Link Road
	(R) Spanner Road (R) Johnston Road
	(R) Crittenden Road
7.20	(L) Bowen Road
	(R) Steve Irwin Way (L) Reed Street
	(L) Burgess Street (L) Coonowrin Road
7.30	(R) Old Gympie Road
7.40	(R) Sahara Road
	(L) Railway Parade
	(L) Clearview Drive (U) Jacaranda Close
	(L) Railway Parade (C) Pikes Road
	(R) Old Gympie Road (R) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road
	(R) Roberts Road
8.03	Drop off Glasshouse Christian College
	Drop off Beerwah State High
	(R) Roberts Road (R) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road
	(R) Steve Irwin Way (L) Kings Road
8.17	(R) Plantation Road (R) Link Road
	(C) Spanner Road (R) Johnston Road
	(R) Crittenden Road (C) Mountain Vista Drive (U) View Court
8.27	(R) Bowen Road (R) Steve Irwin Way
	(L) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road (L) Roberts Road
8:37	Drop off Beerwah High
8:40	Return to Depot
8:45	Sign Off

School Run 30PM

Glasshouse - Beerwah Town

2:55	Sign On
3:05	(R) Pikes Road (R) Old Gympie Road
	(R) Peachester Road (R) Roberts Road
3:05	Beerwah State School
	(L) Old Gympie Road (L) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road
	(R) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road (R) Roberts Road
3:10	Pick-up Beerwah High
3:15	Pick-up Glasshouse Christian College
	(R) Roberts road (R) Steve Irwin Way
	(R) Coochin Hills Drive
	(L) Twin Peaks Drive (R) Tobacco Road
	(R) Steve Irwin Way (L) Bell Road
	(R) Garrads Road (L) Sand Road
	(R) Cook Road (R) Kings Road
	(L) Plantation Road
	(R) Link Road (R) Spanner Road
	(R) Johnston Road (R) Crittenden Road
	(C) Mountain Vista Drive (U) View Court
	(R) Bowen Road (R) Bricalli Road *if Required*
	(U) Peters Road (R) Bowen Road
	(R) Steve Irwin Way
	(L) Reed Street (L) Burgess Street
	(L) Coonowrin Road (R) Old Gympie road
	(R) Sahara (L) Railway Parade
	(L) Clearview Drive (U) Jacaranda Close
	Drop off 312 Pikes Road *If required*
4:45	Return to Depot
4:55	Sign Off